SCOTT SANSON

FAULKNER COUNTY TREASURER
801 LOCUST STREET

CONWAY, AR 72034

CITY OF VILONIA (6602)
TOTAL 2022

CURRENT TAXES
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

CITY VOLUNTARY

DELINQUENT PERSONAL
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

COST

DELINQUENT REAL ESTATE
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

PENALTY GENERAL
PENALTY ROAD

COST GENERAL

COST ROAD

INTEREST GENERAL
INTEREST ROAD

PROPERTY TAX RELIEF
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

STATE LAND SALES
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

DELINQUENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

CURRENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

CITY VOLUNTARY

Dispursed

Court Order #

132,215.72
61,699.03
939.52

4,966.62
2,326.15
38.68

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$ -

$ 2,308.68
$ 1,077.40
$ 219.35
$ 102.39
$ 4.67
$ 2.10
$ 127.01
$ 59.29
$ -

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

21,843.95
10,196.47

1,031.93
481.60

2.70
1.27

58.03
27.11
0.70
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EXCESS COLLECTOR'S COMMISSION
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

CITY VOLUNTARY

EXCESS TREASURERS COMMISSION
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

CITY VOLUNTARY

FINAL TAX SETTLEMENT
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

CITY VOLUNTARY

COLLECTOR INTEREST
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

CITY VOLUNTARY

TAX REFUND
VILONIA GENERAL
VILONIA ROAD

EXCESS ASSESSOR'S SALARY & EXPENSE

VILONIA CITY GENERAL
VILONIA CITY ROAD
VILONIA CITY VOLUNTARY

TOTAL

Dispursed

Court Order #

4,686.20
2,186.89

2,233.07
1,041.89
23.59

5,706.74
2,853.72
44.67
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$ 258,544.36
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CTO 22-066

CTO 22-048

CTO 22-266

CTO 22-009

CTO 22-063



